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POLE BUILDINGS
Horse Barns • Riding Arena

Equipment Storage
Garages

Commercial Buildings

*•

1 i

35 RIDGE ROAD
NEWVILLE, PA

/t?oa/inp
BUILDING PRODUCTS

• Metal Roofing & Siding Sales
• Specializing in Custom Trim

PHONE 1-800-782-2712 -717-776-5951

S.M.S BUILDERS
762 Maple Grove Road • New Holland, PA 17557

717*354-8755
Arenas

Call For Free Estimates ,

Financing Available
We Build The Size For Your Needs

Horse Barns

We Can Do:
Vertical Drilling!

Auger Holes To 10-Foot Diameter!

Air Hammer Rock Drill To 48-inch!

t )

Precision Drilling, Inc.
Call (800) 691-9166

www.precisiondrill.com
Serving NJ, PA, NY, DE, MD

s

All Bi
• 1-1O' x 1 O' Sliding Track Door
• 1-3' Service Door
• Flush Eaves
• Galvanized Roof Steel
• Painted Steel Siding (15 Colors!)24x24x10

24x32x10
24x40x10

24x48x10

24x60x10

$5,800
$6,500
$7,200
$8,200

30x32x10

30x40x10

30x48x12
30x60x14

30x80x16

$7,800
$8,500

$10,500
$12,950

$9,700 $lB,OOO 40x100x16

NUSSER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

SALES (S)
"The Pole Building Specialists"

40x40x12

40x60x12
40x80x14

40x80x16

$11,950
$15,950
$21,000
$23,500
$27,900

Fetterville Sales is your#l supplier for
post frame buildings. We'll put our

service & quality up against anybody!

Residential, Agricultural &

Commercial Buildings

Call today for FREE
information regarding these

and other buildings.

1-800-331-1875
245 Fetterville Rd.

East Earl, PA 17519

www.fettervillesales.com

K”*8" feiRE: 1/T«8”
Prime, secondary, structure pipe

Farmers, Manufacturers, Fabrication
Will Cut To Your Size Needs

STEEL TUBING
3Vj” Sq 2”x2" Sq
4”x4" Sq 3”x3" Sq

20’ to 24' Lengths/7ii” to Thick

17/ Sq
27/ Sq

2”x4’’ Reel
3”x2” Reel.

BRICKER'S PIPE YARD
_

,_ .... 1970Frank Road
7 I 7-ZOI-D095 Chambersburg, PA 17201


